== Scores Per Contest

SkillsUS\

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Skilled and Technical Sciences Contests

Rank State Con # School

Contestant

Reg Type Total Score %

Automotive Tool ID

High School

TX Only Secondary

Contest #: 302
Method: Point Ranked

1 TX
Gold 1870

Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

Benjamin Lozano

124.00 82.7%

2 TX
Silver 1963

3 TX
Bronze 2149

Sam Houston High School Houston, TX

Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

Jose Castilllo

Ismael Hernandez

Ethan Sinopoli

Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

ETHAN CAVAZOS

Sam Houston High School Houston, TX

Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX

William Fults

120.00 80.0%

118.00 78.7%

116.00 77.3%

109.00 72.7%

Michael Barton

Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

4 TX

2142
5 TX

1804
6 TX

1839
7 TX

2044
8 TX

2141
9 TX

2040
10 TX

1803
11 TX

1419
11 TX

1964
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Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX

Jeremiah Saunders

Sam Houston High School Houston, TX

Jonathan Arellano

95.00 63.3%

75.00 50.0%

71.00 47.3%

ADRIAN CABALLERO

Daniel Charles

Jonathan Galvan

Automotive Tool ID

66.00 44.0%

65.00 43.3%

59.00 39.3%

59.00 39.3%
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56.00 37.3%

56.00 37.3%

55.00 36.7%

54.00 36.0%

54.00 36.0%

52.00 34.7%

52.00 34.7%

50.00 33.3%

47.00 31.3%

43.00 28.7%

39.00 26.0%

36.00 24.0%

12 TX North Shore Senior High School Houston, TX

1745 Adam Vela
12 TX Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

2168 Isaiahs Navarro
13 TX Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

1805 JAYDEN GARCIA
14 TX Channelview High School Channelview, TX

1147 Briana Esmene Portillo
14 TX Eisenhower High School Houston, TX

1364 Andrew Esparza
15 TX Channelview High School Channelview, TX

1149 Frankie Rae Green
15 TX Eisenhower High School Houston, TX

1362 Christopher Montelongo
16 TX Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

2178 Maya Enciso
17 TX Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

1882 Daniel Martinez
18 TX Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

1872 ARTURO MARTINEZ
19 TX Sam Houston High School Houston, TX

1933 Wilson Leiva
20 TX Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School

1807 ROEL RODRIGUEZ
21 TX Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX

2147 Antonio Mondragon
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35.00 23.3%
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22 TX Sam Houston High School Houston, TX
1961 Jesus Del Toro Becerra C 32.00 21.3%
23 TX Sam Houston High School Houston, TX
1842 Joshua Chavez C 31.00 20.7%
24 TX Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School
1862 John Sibrian C 30.00 20.0%
24 TX Sam Houston High School Houston, TX
1959 JohnPaul Villegas C 30.00 20.0%
25 TX Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX
2041 Mark Mendez C 29.00 19.3%
26 TX Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX
1414 Bryan Cardozo C 28.00 18.7%
27 TX Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX
1680 Cristian Belman C 24.00 16.0%
2048 Timmy Martinez C 24.00 16.0%
28 TX Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX
1411 Ahmaad Brll C 20.00 13.3%
29 TX Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School
1869 Obed Lopez C 19.00 12.7%
29 TX Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX
2011 Eduardo Gutierrez C 19.00 12.7%
30 TX North Shore Senior High School Houston, TX
1663 Kaden Williams C 18.00 12.0%
31 TX North Shore Senior High School Houston, TX
1668 Richard Leauvano C 15.00 10.0%
32 TX Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX
1413 Fredy Torres C 13.00 8.7%
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33 TX Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX
2072 Juan L Balderas C 5.00 3.3%
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