

## Skilled and Technical Sciences Contests

ank	Sta	te Co	n # School	Contestant	Reg Type Tota	l Score	%		
utomotive Tool ID				Contest #: 302					
Hig	h Sc	hool	TX Only Secondary	Metho	od: Point Ranked				
1 Gol	TX d	1870	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	Benjamin Lozano	С	124.00	82.7		
2 Silve	TX er	1963	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	Jose Castilllo	С	120.00	80.0		
3 Bron	TX ze	2149	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Ismael Hernandez	С	118.00	78.7		
4	ΤX	2142	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Ethan Sinopoli	С	116.00	77.3		
5	ΤX	1804	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	ETHAN CAVAZOS	С	109.00	72.7		
6	TX	1839	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	William Fults	С	95.00	63.3		
7	ΤX	2044	Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX	Michael Barton	С	75.00	50.0		
8	TX	2141	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Jeremiah Saunders	С	71.00	47.3		
9	TX	2040	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Jonathan Arellano	С	66.00	44.(		
0	TX	1803	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	ADRIAN CABALLERO	) C	65.00	43.3		
1	ΤX	1419	Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX	Daniel Charles	С	59.00	39.3		
1	ТΧ	1964	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	Jonathan Galvan	С	59.00	39.3		



Scores Per Contest

## **Skilled and Technical Sciences Contests**

12	ТХ	1745	North Shore Senior High School Houston, TX	Adam Vela	С	56.00	37.39
12	ТХ	2168	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Isaiahs Navarro	С	56.00	37.39
13	TX	1805	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	JAYDEN GARCIA	С	55.00	36.7
14	TX	1147	Channelview High School Channelview, TX	Briana Esmene Portillo	С	54.00	36.0
14	ТХ	1364	Eisenhower High School Houston, TX	Andrew Esparza	С	54.00	36.0
15	TX	1149	Channelview High School Channelview, TX	Frankie Rae Green	С	52.00	34.7
15	ТХ	1362	Eisenhower High School Houston, TX	Christopher Montelongo	С	52.00	34.7
16	TX	2178	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Maya Enciso	С	50.00	33.3
17	ΤX	1882	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	Daniel Martinez	С	47.00	31.3
18	TX	1872	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	ARTURO MARTINEZ	С	43.00	28.7
19	TX	1933	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	Wilson Leiva	С	39.00	26.0
20	TX	1807	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	ROEL RODRIGUEZ	С	36.00	24.0
21	ТΧ	2147	Stuart Career Center (HS) Baytown, TX	Antonio Mondragon	С	35.00	23.3



Scores Per Contest

## **Skilled and Technical Sciences Contests**

22	TX	1961	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	Jesus Del Toro Becerra	С	32.00	21.3%
23	ΤX	1842	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	Joshua Chavez	С	31.00	20.7%
24	ТΧ	1862	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	John Sibrian	С	30.00	20.0%
24	ТХ	1959	Sam Houston High School Houston, TX	JohnPaul Villegas	С	30.00	20.0%
25	TX	2041	Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX	Mark Mendez	С	29.00	19.3%
26	ТХ	1414	Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX	Bryan Cardozo	С	28.00	18.7%
27	TX	1680 2048	Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX	Cristian Belman Timmy Martinez	C C	24.00 24.00	16.0% 16.0%
28	TX	1411	Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX	Ahmaad Brll	С	20.00	13.3%
29	ТΧ	1869	Dr. Kirk Lewis Career and Technology High School	Obed Lopez	С	19.00	12.7%
29	ТХ	2011	Miller Career and Technology Center Katy, TX	Eduardo Gutierrez	С	19.00	12.7%
30	ТХ	1663	North Shore Senior High School Houston, TX	Kaden Williams	С	18.00	12.0%
31	TX	1668	North Shore Senior High School Houston, TX	Richard Leauvano	С	15.00	10.0%
32	ТΧ	1413	Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX	Fredy Torres	С	13.00	8.7%



33	TX	Benjamin O. Davis High School Houston, TX				
	2072		Juan L Balderas	С	5.00	3.3%